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ARCH
ARCH
ARSC
ARSC

ARSC

ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC

ARSC

ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC

ARSC

ARSC

ARSC
ARSC

ARSC

ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC

ARSC
ARSC

ARSC

ARSC

ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC

Academic
Level
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD /
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD
UGRD
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD/
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD

Course ID

025186
025729
010927
010928

026502

011160
011367
019427
011517
026778
026799
026512
026800

026814

011439
011913
025275
012349
012356

012389

012390

012417
012430

013645

013794
026787
014408
027285
014470
034403
014486
027331

026304
015464

016574

017088

017164
017222
017223
017224
017225
017229
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Subject/Catalog #

ARCH 4154H
LARC 4714H
ARHS 4943

ARHS 4943H

ARTS 469V

ASTR 301V

BIOL 1543H
BIOL 1601M
BIOL 1611M
BIOL 3123H
BIOL 4233H
BIOL 4263H
BIOL 4313H

BIOL 4863

BIOL 5423

CHEM 5273
CHEM 5513
COMM 2382
COMM 3282

COMM 4393

COMM 4413

COMM 5303
COMM 5443

ENGL 4073

ENGL 6953
GEOL 3032
GEOL 3313
GEOL 4443
GEOL 5076
GEOL 5143
GEOL 5263
GEOL 5443

HIST 4313
HUMN 3003

MATH 4153

MUAC 4371

MUEN 3341
MUEN 5591
MUEN 5711
MUEN 5721
MUEN 5731
MUEN 5771

UCPC Courses with No Enrollment in Last 5 Years — Courses to be Inactivated Fall 2014

Course Title

HON ENVR TECH Il AND BLD SYS
HNRS LANDSCAPE ARCH CONSTR IV
SEMINAR IN ART CRITICISM

HNRS SEMINAR IN ART CRITICISM

SPEC PROB IN INTERACT DESIGN

OBSERVATIONAL ASTRONOMY

HNRS PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY

HNRS PRIN OF ZOOLOGY LAB
HONORS PLANT BIOLOGY LAB
HONORS PROKARYOTE BIOLOGY
HNRS GENOMICS & BIOINFORMATICS
HNRS CELL PHYSIOLOGY

HONORS MOLECULAR CELL BIOLOGY

ANALYSIS OF ANIMAL POPULATIONS

HUMAN EVOLUTIONARY ANATOMY
COSMOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMICAL EVOLUTION
INTERCOLLEGIATE FORENSICS
ADVANCED FORENSICS

FREEDOM OF SPEECH

NEGOTIATION & MEDIATION

SEM: RHETORICAL THEORY
RACE & GENDER INTER COMM

FILM WRITING WORKSHOP

SEMINAR LITERARY HISTORY
GEOLOGY OF ARKANSAS

IGNEOUS & METAMORPHIC ROCKS
THE SOLID EARTH

FIELD HYDROGEOLOGY

3D SEISMIC EXPLORATION
HYDROCHEMICAL METHODS

THE SOLID EARTH

ISLAMIC THEOLOGY AND PHIL
RELIGIONS OF ASIA

MATHEMATICAL MODELING

TEACH HIGH SCH PERCUSSIONIST

COLLEGIUM MUSICUM Il
WOMEN'S CHORUS
FLUTE ENSEMBLE
CLARINET ENSEMBLE
SAXOPHONE ENSEMBLE
TROMBONE ENSEMBLE

Last Term With e L.
Core Course Justification
Enrollment

No Never Please inactivate course
No Fall 2004 Please inactivate course
No Fall 2008 Please inactivate course
No Fall 2008 Please inactivate course
No Never . i

Please inactivate course
No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
Yes Spring 2004 Please delete course from inventory
Yes Never Please delete course from inventory
Yes Spring 2005 Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please inactivate course
No Never .

Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2008 Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
No Fall 2008 .

Please delete course from inventory
No Fall 2006 i

Please delete course from inventory
No Fall 1998 Please delete course from inventory
No Fall 2008 Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2006 . ,

Please inactivate course
No Fall 2008 Please inactivate course
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2008 Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Summer 2006 Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Fall 2006 Please delete course from inventory
No Never Please delete course from inventory
No Never .

Please delete course from inventory
No Spring 2004 Please inactivate course
No Fall 2006 )

Please delete course from inventory
No Never
No Spring 2007
No Spring 1998
No Spring 2008
No Fall 2007
No Spring 2005
No Fall 2006

If "Other" Please Comment

Plan to use course in spring 2016

Course has been replaced by 3D Seismic Exploration GEOS 5143



GRAD/

ARSC UGRD 017248 MUHS 4813 SURVEY OF KEYBOARD LIT No Spring 2005
ARSC GRAD 017289 MUHS 5753 RENAISSANCE MUSIC SEMINAR No Fall 2008
ARSC GRAD 017371 MUSY 5343 FOLK MUSIC No Spring 2008
ARSC GRAD 017377 MUSY 5413 CROSSCULTURAL PERFORMANCE No Spring 2008
ARSC GRAD 017381 MUSY 6333 ADVANCED ETHNOMUSICOLOGY No Fall 2008
ARSC UGRD 027267 MUTH 4923H HNRS MUSIC THEORY COLLOQUIUM No Never
ARSC GRAD 017434 MUTH 5662 INSTRUMENTAL ARRANGING No Spring 2007
ARSC GRAD/ 017953 PHYS 4103 PHYSICS IN PERSPECTIVE-BA No Spring 2007
UGRD Please inactivate course
GRAD/ )
ARSC 017954 PHYS 4113 PHYSICS IN PERSPECTIVE No Spring 2007
UGRD Please inactivate course
ARSC GRAD 017976 PHYS 500V SEMINAR No Fall 2005 Please inactivate course
ARSC GRAD/ 026299 PHYS 5033 FABRICATION OF SCI APPARATUS No Never
UGRD Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 027160 PHYS 6513 ADVANCED TOPICS IN COMPLEXITY No Never Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD/ 018130 PLSC 4243 MINORITY POLITICS No Spring 2006
UGRD Please delete course from inventory
GRAD/ )
ARSC 018339 PSYC 4033 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY No Spring 2004
UGRD Please inactivate course
ARSC GRAD 018353 PSYC 5023 NEUROPSYCH ASSESSMENT No Spring 2005 Please inactivate course
ARSC GRAD 019621 SCWK 5193 ADV PRAC & POLICY IN AGING No Spring 2006 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 019626 SCWK 5343 ADV PRAC WITH GROUPS No Spring 2008 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC UGRD 012990 THTR 3823 SCRIPT INTERPRETATION No Fall 2000 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC UGRD 013002 THTR 4453 HISTORY OF THEATRE IlI No Fall 1998 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 013030 THTR 5123 RENDERING No Fall 2008 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 013038 THTR 5243 COSTUME TECHNOLOGY | No Spring 2007 Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 027298 THTR 5383 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY STUDIO No Never Please delete course from inventory
ARSC GRAD 026509 WLIT 6703 PSYCHOANALYSIS & CULTURE No Never Please inactivate course
EDUC UGRD 019210 CATE 380V SUPERVISED WORK EXPERIENCE No Fall 2007
EDUC GRAD 019254 CATE 5503 TRENDS & ISSUES IN TECH EDUC No Never
EDUC GRAD 018975 CDIS 5163 SEMINAR IN LANGUAGE TOPICS No Summer 2005
EDUC GRAD 018978 CDIS 5193 SEMINAR IN PROB OF ORAL COMM No Summer 1995 Please delete course from inventory
EDUC GRAD 015153 CHLP 5353 HEALTH COUNSELING No Fall 2008 Please delete course from inventory
EDUC GRAD 015157 CHLP 5543 ISSUES IN HUMAN SEXUALITY No Fall 2004
EDUC UGRD 026411 CIED 3063H HNRS LITERACY STRATEGIES No Spring 2007
EDUC UGRD 026405 CIED 3073H HNRS EARLY ADOLESCENT LIT No Spring 2007
EDUC UGRD 026774 CIED 4101H HONORS PRACTICUM No Spring 2007
EDUC UGRD 026773 CIED 4113H HONORS INTEGRATED COMM SKILLS No Spring 2007
EDUC UGRD 027718 CIED 4513H HNRS TEACH CHILD WITH MILD DIS No Fall 2008
EDUC GRAD 018445 CIED 5183 READINGS IN EARLY CHILDHOOD ED No Fall 2008
EDUC GRAD 019030 CIED 5323 TRANSITION PLANNING No Fall 2003
EDUC GRAD 013321 CIED 5403 ECE: RATIONALE & CURRICULUM No Summer 2008
EDUC GRAD 013336 CIED 5493 TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES No Spring 2008
EDUC GRAD 018448 CIED 5583 CORRELATES OF READ PROCESS No Summer 2005
EDUC GRAD 018703 CIED 5603 INNOVATIONS IN SCHOOL EDUC No Spring 2002
EDUC GRAD 018722 CIED 5663 EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION No Summer 2000
EDUC GRAD 026952 CIED 5973 PRACTICUM IN SECONDARY EDUC No Never
EDUC GRAD 026556 CIED 6053 PROGRAM ASSESSMENT No Never
EDUC GRAD 026559 CIED 6063 SYSTEMIC CHANGE IN EDUC No Spring 2007
EDUC GRAD 012138 CIED 660V WORKSHOP No Summer 2007
EDUC UGRD 012271 CNED 1011 SEMINAR No Spring 2008 Please inactivate course
EDUC GRAD 013263 ESRM 599V SEMINAR No Spring 2000 With the new interdisciplinary M.S. in Statistics and Analytics degree,
Please inactivate course the program may need to begin offering this course in the future.
EDUC  GRAD 013968 ETEC 5993 SEMINAR No Fall 2007 Course taught on demand; must be available
as needed
EDUC GRAD 015103 HHPR 560V WORKSHOP No Never
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EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
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EDUC
EDUC

ENGR

ENGR

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

ENGR

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
GRAD
GRAD
IDAG
LAWW

WCOB

WCOB
WCOB
WCOB
WCOB
WCOoB
WCOB

UGRD
GRAD
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD/
UGRD
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD/
UGRD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
UGRD
3LAW

GRAD

GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD
GRAD

027704
025763
017612
012909
019051
026737

012810

012830

027315
013455
027345

015561

015585
016836
025967
026598
025707
016002
016253

013171

014129
026586
026957
026959
026960
026961
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NURS 217VH
NURS 599V
PEAC 1131
PEAC 1801
SPED 6423
VAED 3401

CVEG 4253

CVEG 4803

ELEG 4773
ELEG 5283
ELEG 5773

INEG 4733

INEG 5653
MEEG 5273
MEEG 5323
GRSD 5013
SPAC 5513
LARC 5063
LAWW 7612

ECON 5853

FINN 5703

MBAD 536V
MBAD 5773
MBAD 591V
MBAD 592V
MBAD 593V

HNRS INDEPENDENT STUDY NURSING
SEMINAR

BEGINNING SWIMMING

AEROBIC DANCE |

PHIL & SOC BASES OF SPED

CAREER PLAN & PROF DEVELOPMENT

SMALL COMMUNITY WWTR SYS

STRUCTURAL LOADINGS

ELECT RESP BIOLOG TISSUES
MIXED SIGNAL TEST ENGR I
ELECT RESP BIOLOG TISSUES

INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMICS

SEMICONDUCTOR MANUFACTURING
ELECTRONIC PACKAGING

VAPOR DEPOSITION PROCESSES
PRACTICUM FOR FUTURE FACULTY
BIOCHEMICAL EVOLUTION
ALTERNATIVE STORMWATER MGMT
ADV CONSUMER BANKRUPTCY

INTERNATIONAL ECON POLICY

MULTINATIONAL BUS FINANCE
STUDY ABROAD-SPECIAL PROB
CHINA BUSINESS LAW
CAPSTONE PROJECT DEFINITION
CAPSTONE PROJECT PLAN
CAPSTONE PROJECT MGMT

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Fall 2008
Never
Spring 2008
Spring 2008
Fall 1998
Never

Fall 2005

Spring 2008

Never
Spring 2005
Never

Never

Spring 2008
Spring 2007
Fall 2005
Never

Spring 2007
Summer 2008
Spring 2005

Spring 2006

Summer 2006
Never

Fall 2008
Spring 2008
Summer 2008
Fall 2008

Please delete course from inventory

Please delete course from inventory

Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory

Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please inactivate course
Please inactivate course
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please inactivate course
Please delete course from inventory

Please inactivate course
Please inactivate course
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory
Please delete course from inventory

Please delete course from inventory

ECON 5853, International Economic Policy — keep inactive —
There is a lot of discussion about adding an international
trade economist to the department and this course could
fit into that plan. If taught at the masters level, it might
be attractive to other graduate programs (e.g. Public
Policy, Public Administration, Law)
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