College	Academic Level	Course ID	Subject/Catalog #	Course Title	Core Course	Last Term With Enrollment	Justification	If "Other" Please Comment
ARCH	UGRD	025186	ARCH 4154H	HON ENVR TECH II AND BLD SYS	No	Never	Please inactivate course	
ARCH	UGRD	025729	LARC 4714H	HNRS LANDSCAPE ARCH CONSTR IV	No	Fall 2004	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	UGRD	010927	ARHS 4943	SEMINAR IN ART CRITICISM	No	Fall 2008	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	UGRD	010928	ARHS 4943H	HNRS SEMINAR IN ART CRITICISM	No	Fall 2008	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	026502	ARTS 469V	SPEC PROB IN INTERACT DESIGN	No	Never	Please inactivate course	
ARSC		011160	ASTR 301V	OBSERVATIONAL ASTRONOMY	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	011367	BIOL 1543H	HNRS PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY	Yes	Spring 2004	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	019427	BIOL 1601M	HNRS PRIN OF ZOOLOGY LAB		Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC		011517	BIOL 1611M	HONORS PLANT BIOLOGY LAB		Spring 2005	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC		026778	BIOL 3123H	HONORS PROKARYOTE BIOLOGY		Never	,	
ARSC	UGRD	026799	BIOL 4233H				Please delete course from inventory	
				HNRS GENOMICS & BIOINFORMATICS		Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	026512	BIOL 4263H	HNRS CELL PHYSIOLOGY		Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD GRAD/	026800	BIOL 4313H	HONORS MOLECULAR CELL BIOLOGY		Never	Please inactivate course	Plan to use course in spring 2016
ARSC	UGRD	026814	BIOL 4863	ANALYSIS OF ANIMAL POPULATIONS	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	011439	BIOL 5423	HUMAN EVOLUTIONARY ANATOMY	No	Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	011913	CHEM 5273	COSMOCHEMISTRY	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	025275	CHEM 5513	BIOCHEMICAL EVOLUTION	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	012349	COMM 2382	INTERCOLLEGIATE FORENSICS	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	012356	COMM 3282	ADVANCED FORENSICS	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD / UGRD	012389	COMM 4393	FREEDOM OF SPEECH	No	Fall 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	012390	COMM 4413	NEGOTIATION & MEDIATION	No	Fall 2006	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	012417	COMM 5303	SEM: RHETORICAL THEORY	No	Fall 1998	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	012430	COMM 5443	RACE & GENDER INTER COMM	No	Fall 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	013645	ENGL 4073	FILM WRITING WORKSHOP	No	Spring 2006	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD	013794	ENGL 6953	SEMINAR LITERARY HISTORY	No	Fall 2008	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	UGRD	026787	GEOL 3032	GEOLOGY OF ARKANSAS		Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC ARSC	UGRD UGRD	014408	GEOL 3313	IGNEOUS & METAMORPHIC ROCKS		Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	027285 014470	GEOL 4443 GEOL 5076	THE SOLID EARTH FIELD HYDROGEOLOGY		Never Summer 2006	Please delete course from inventory Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	034403	GEOL 5143	3D SEISMIC EXPLORATION		Never	Please delete course from inventory	Course has been replaced by 3D Seismic Exploration GEOS 5143
ARSC	GRAD	014486	GEOL 5263	HYDROCHEMICAL METHODS	No	Fall 2006	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	027331	GEOL 5443	THE SOLID EARTH	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	026304	HIST 4313	ISLAMIC THEOLOGY AND PHIL	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	015464	HUMN 3003	RELIGIONS OF ASIA	No	Spring 2004	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	016574	MATH 4153	MATHEMATICAL MODELING	No	Fall 2006	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	017088	MUAC 4371	TEACH HIGH SCH PERCUSSIONIST	No	Never		
ARSC	UGRD	017164	MUEN 3341	COLLEGIUM MUSICUM III	No	Spring 2007		
ARSC	GRAD	017222	MUEN 5591	WOMEN'S CHORUS	No	Spring 1998		
ARSC	GRAD	017223	MUEN 5711	FLUTE ENSEMBLE		Spring 2008		
ARSC		017224	MUEN 5721	CLARINET ENSEMBLE		Fall 2007		
ARSC ARSC	GRAD GRAD	017225 017229	MUEN 5731 MUEN 5771	SAXOPHONE ENSEMBLE TROMBONE ENSEMBLE		Spring 2005 Fall 2006		
AUSC	GNAD	01/229	IVIUEIN 3//1	INOIVIDOINE ENSEIVIBLE	NU	1 all 2000		

ARSC	GRAD/	017248	MUHS 4813	SURVEY OF KEYBOARD LIT	No	Spring 2005		
4.000	UGRD	047200	MUUG 5753	DENIALCCANICE MUSIC CEMINAR		F. II 2000		
ARSC	GRAD	017289	MUHS 5753	RENAISSANCE MUSIC SEMINAR	No	Fall 2008		
ARSC	GRAD	017371	MUSY 5343	FOLK MUSIC	No No	Spring 2008		
ARSC	GRAD	017377	MUSY 5413	CROSSCULTURAL PERFORMANCE	No	Spring 2008		
ARSC	GRAD	017381	MUSY 6333	ADVANCED ETHNOMUSICOLOGY	No	Fall 2008		
ARSC	UGRD	027267	MUTH 4923H	HNRS MUSIC THEORY COLLOQUIUM	No	Never		
ARSC	GRAD	017434	MUTH 5662	INSTRUMENTAL ARRANGING	No	Spring 2007		
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	017953	PHYS 4103	PHYSICS IN PERSPECTIVE-BA	No	Spring 2007	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	017954	PHYS 4113	PHYSICS IN PERSPECTIVE	No	Spring 2007	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD	017976	PHYS 500V	SEMINAR	No	Fall 2005	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	026299	PHYS 5033	FABRICATION OF SCI APPARATUS	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	027160	PHYS 6513	ADVANCED TOPICS IN COMPLEXITY	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/	018130	PLSC 4243	MINORITY POLITICS	No	Spring 2006		
	UGRD					. 0	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD/ UGRD	018339	PSYC 4033	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	No	Spring 2004		
4.000		040252	DCVC F022	NEUDODOVOU ACCECCA AFAIT		c : 200F	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD	018353	PSYC 5023	NEUROPSYCH ASSESSMENT	No	Spring 2005	Please inactivate course	
ARSC	GRAD	019621	SCWK 5193	ADV PRAC & POLICY IN AGING	No	Spring 2006	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	019626	SCWK 5343	ADV PRAC WITH GROUPS	No	Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	012990	THTR 3823	SCRIPT INTERPRETATION	No	Fall 2000	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	UGRD	013002	THTR 4453	HISTORY OF THEATRE III	No	Fall 1998	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	013030	THTR 5123	RENDERING	No	Fall 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	013038	THTR 5243	COSTUME TECHNOLOGY I	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	027298	THTR 5383	LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY STUDIO	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory	
ARSC	GRAD	026509	WLIT 6703	PSYCHOANALYSIS & CULTURE	No	Never	Please inactivate course	
EDUC	UGRD	019210	CATE 380V	SUPERVISED WORK EXPERIENCE	No	Fall 2007		
EDUC	GRAD	019254	CATE 5503	TRENDS & ISSUES IN TECH EDUC	No	Never		
EDUC	GRAD	018975	CDIS 5163	SEMINAR IN LANGUAGE TOPICS	No	Summer 2005		
EDUC	GRAD	018978	CDIS 5193	SEMINAR IN PROB OF ORAL COMM	No	Summer 1995	Please delete course from inventory	
EDUC	GRAD	015153	CHLP 5353	HEALTH COUNSELING	No	Fall 2008	Please delete course from inventory	
EDUC	GRAD	015157	CHLP 5543	ISSUES IN HUMAN SEXUALITY	No	Fall 2004		
EDUC	UGRD	026411	CIED 3063H	HNRS LITERACY STRATEGIES	No	Spring 2007		
EDUC	UGRD	026405	CIED 3073H	HNRS EARLY ADOLESCENT LIT	No	Spring 2007		
EDUC	UGRD	026774	CIED 4101H	HONORS PRACTICUM	No	Spring 2007		
EDUC	UGRD	026773	CIED 4113H	HONORS INTEGRATED COMM SKILLS	No	Spring 2007		
EDUC	UGRD	027718	CIED 4513H	HNRS TEACH CHILD WITH MILD DIS	No	Fall 2008		
EDUC	GRAD	018445	CIED 5183	READINGS IN EARLY CHILDHOOD ED	No	Fall 2008		
EDUC	GRAD	019030	CIED 5323	TRANSITION PLANNING	No	Fall 2003		
EDUC	GRAD	013321	CIED 5403	ECE: RATIONALE & CURRICULUM	No	Summer 2008		
EDUC	GRAD	013336	CIED 5493	TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES	No	Spring 2008		
EDUC	GRAD	018448	CIED 5583	CORRELATES OF READ PROCESS	No	Summer 2005		
EDUC	GRAD	018703	CIED 5603	INNOVATIONS IN SCHOOL EDUC	No	Spring 2002		
EDUC	GRAD	018703	CIED 5663	EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION	No	Summer 2000		
EDUC	GRAD	026952	CIED 5973	PRACTICUM IN SECONDARY EDUC	No	Never		
EDUC	GRAD	026556	CIED 5973	PROGRAM ASSESSMENT	No	Never		
EDUC	GRAD	026559	CIED 6063	SYSTEMIC CHANGE IN EDUC WORKSHOP	No	Spring 2007		
EDUC	GRAD	012138	CIED 660V		No	Summer 2007		
EDUC	UGRD	012271	CNED 1011	SEMINAR	No	Spring 2008	Please inactivate course	
EDUC	GRAD	013263	ESRM 599V	SEMINAR	No	Spring 2000		With the new interdisciplinary M.S. in Statistics and Analytics degree,
						. 0	Please inactivate course	the program may need to begin offering this course in the future.
EDITIC	CDAD	012000	ETEC EDD2	CENTINAD	No	Fall 2007	Course taught on demand; must be available	
EDUC	GRAD	013968	ETEC 5993	SEMINAR	No	Fall 2007	as needed	
EDUC	GRAD	015103	HHPR 560V	WORKSHOP	No	Never		

EDUC	UGRD	027704	NURS 217VH	HNRS INDEPENDENT STUDY NURSING	No	Fall 2008	
EDUC	GRAD	025763	NURS 599V	SEMINAR	No	Never	
EDUC	UGRD	017612	PEAC 1131	BEGINNING SWIMMING	No	Spring 2008	
EDUC	UGRD	012909	PEAC 1801	AEROBIC DANCE I	No	Spring 2008	
EDUC	GRAD	019051	SPED 6423	PHIL & SOC BASES OF SPED	No	Fall 1998	
EDUC	UGRD	026737	VAED 3401	CAREER PLAN & PROF DEVELOPMENT	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD/ UGRD	012810	CVEG 4253	SMALL COMMUNITY WWTR SYS	No	Fall 2005	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD/ UGRD	012830	CVEG 4803	STRUCTURAL LOADINGS	No	Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	UGRD	027315	ELEG 4773	ELECT RESP BIOLOG TISSUES	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD	013455	ELEG 5283	MIXED SIGNAL TEST ENGR II	No	Spring 2005	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD	027345	ELEG 5773	ELECT RESP BIOLOG TISSUES	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD/ UGRD	015561	INEG 4733	INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMICS	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD	015585	INEG 5653	SEMICONDUCTOR MANUFACTURING	No	Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory
ENGR	GRAD	016836	MEEG 5273	ELECTRONIC PACKAGING	No	Spring 2007	Please inactivate course
ENGR	GRAD	025967	MEEG 5323	VAPOR DEPOSITION PROCESSES	No	Fall 2005	Please inactivate course
GRAD	GRAD	026598	GRSD 5013	PRACTICUM FOR FUTURE FACULTY	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
GRAD	GRAD	025707	SPAC 5513	BIOCHEMICAL EVOLUTION	No	Spring 2007	Please delete course from inventory
IDAG	UGRD	016002	LARC 5063	ALTERNATIVE STORMWATER MGMT	No	Summer 2008	Please inactivate course
LAWW	3LAW	016253	LAWW 7612	ADV CONSUMER BANKRUPTCY	No	Spring 2005	Please delete course from inventory
WCOB	GRAD	013171	ECON 5853	INTERNATIONAL ECON POLICY	No	Spring 2006	
							Please inactivate course
WCOB	GRAD	014129	FINN 5703	MULTINATIONAL BUS FINANCE	No	Summer 2006	Please inactivate course
WCOB	GRAD	026586	MBAD 536V	STUDY ABROAD-SPECIAL PROB	No	Never	Please delete course from inventory
WCOB	GRAD	026957	MBAD 5773	CHINA BUSINESS LAW	No	Fall 2008	Please delete course from inventory
WCOB	GRAD	026959	MBAD 591V	CAPSTONE PROJECT DEFINITION	No	Spring 2008	Please delete course from inventory
WCOB	GRAD	026960	MBAD 592V	CAPSTONE PROJECT PLAN	No	Summer 2008	Please delete course from inventory
WCOB	GRAD	026961	MBAD 593V	CAPSTONE PROJECT MGMT	No	Fall 2008	•
***	JIND	320301	1410/10/20/20/4	GAI STONE PROJECT MIGHT	110	1 dil 2000	Please delete course from inventory

ECON 5853, International Economic Policy – keep inactive – There is a lot of discussion about adding an international trade economist to the department and this course could fit into that plan. If taught at the masters level, it might be attractive to other graduate programs (e.g. Public Policy, Public Administration, Law)